
PROVIDER UPDATE No. 77

DATE: January 18, 2017

TO: Providers

FROM: CalOptima Provider Network Management

SUBJECT: Procedure Code Updates

Based on the Medi-Cal bulletins, CalOptima has updated the procedure codes for the subjects listed below:

- 2017 CPT-4 and HCPCS Updates Not Yet Adopted
- EndoPredict Added as a Benefit Under CPT-4 Code 81599
- DHCS Fiscal Intermediary Name Change
- Billing Updates for Allergy Desensitization Services
- Directly Observed Therapy for Tuberculosis-Related Services Policy Update
- Atezolizumab, Reslizumab and Sotalol Injections Now Medi-Cal Benefits
- Stool DNA Testing for Colorectal Cancer Screening Code Update
- Flu Vaccine FluceIvax Added as a Benefit
- Annual Medi-Cal Hospice Care Rates Update
- Update to Reimbursement Rates for Clinical Laboratory Services
- National Correct Coding Initiative Quarterly Update for January 2017

For detailed information regarding these changes, please refer to the January 2017 General Medicine bulletin on the Medi-Cal website at [Medi-Cal: Medi-Cal Update - General Medicine | January 2017 | Bulletin 511](#).

For CalOptima's prior authorization required list, please refer to the CalOptima website: www.caloptima.org/.